

IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL SESSIONS JUDGE,
2ND COURT, BANGAON, NORTH 24 PARGANAS.

Present: Sri Pradip Kumar Adhikary (WB00916)
Additional Sessions Judge, 2nd Court,
Bangaon, North 24 Parganas.

ST- 14(02)2025
(CNR No.WBNP06-000164-2025)

Order No.05

21.04.2025

Today is fixed for production and evidence of the CSWs.

Accused Suman Biswas is produced from J.C. and remanded to J.C. till next date.

As per resolution of the Both the Bar Association, no step taken by the Ld. Advocates.

Case is adjourned today.

Fix **22.04.2025** for production, appearance and evidence.

Dictated & Corrected by me

ASJ-2, Bangaon, North 24 Parganas.

Additional Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Bangaon, North 24 Parganas